

SC No. 373/2019

State Vs. Majhar Khan @ Sonu & Anr.

FIR No. 100/2019

PS: Crime Branch

11.09.2020

Present: Sh. Ashok Kumar, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.

None for accused Shanu.

Sh. Shailander, Ld. Counsel for the accused Majhar Khan @ Sonu.

None has appeared before the court on behalf of co-accused. In view of prevailing conditions adverse orders are restrained for today.

Put up on **08.10.2020** for arguments on charge.

(SUNIL CHAUDHARY)
Special Judge (NDPS)/ASJ
North East / Delhi 11.09.2020