

CNR NO. DLNE01-003997-2019
SC 373/2019
STATE VS. MAJHAR KHAN @ SONU & ORS.
FIR NO. 100/2019
PS: CRIME BRANCH

03.08.2026

Present : Sh. F.M. Ansari, Ld. Addl. PP for State.

Accused Majhar Khan @ Sonu and Shanu are present on bail.

Sh. Sainky Chaudhary and Sh. Shoaib, Ld. Counsel for accused.

Witness not present.

Let the witnesses at serial no. 10, 11 & 12 mentioned in the list of witnesses be summoned alongwith the IO and MHC(M), for PE on **06.11.2026**.

(PUNEET PAHWA)
Special Judge (NDPS)/Addl. Sessions Judge
North East/KKD Courts, Delhi/03.08.2026